
分数段 人数 累计人数
   79.00-   79.99 3 3
   78.00-   78.99 6 9
   77.00-   77.99 7 16
   76.00-   76.99 8 24
   75.00-   75.99 8 32
   74.00-   74.99 9 41
   73.00-   73.99 5 46
   72.00-   72.99 17 63
   71.00-   71.99 22 85
   70.00-   70.99 11 96
   69.00-   69.99 12 108
   68.00-   68.99 6 114
   67.00-   67.99 8 122
   66.00-   66.99 13 135
   65.00-   65.99 6 141
   64.00-   64.99 10 151
   63.00-   63.99 6 157
   62.00-   62.99 7 164
   61.00-   61.99 6 170
   60.00-   60.99 7 177
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